
                                      Durand Invitational
                                  Rolling Grounds Golf Course
                                          Durand, WI
                                        October 6, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 7953 Brett Tomlinson          12 Durand                       17:18.1  5:35 
      2    2 7943 Wesley Brantner          11 Durand                       17:24.0  5:37 
      3    3 7954 Isaac Wegner             10 Durand                       17:48.5  5:44 
      4    4 8216 Phillip Pena             12 Prescott                     18:09.5  5:51 
      5    5 8123 Isaac Bohaty             11 McDonell Central             18:18.5  5:54 
      6    6 8212 Cody Hauenstein          11 Prescott                     18:22.1  5:55 
      7    7 8218 Dylan Rieken             11 Prescott                     18:23.9  5:56 
      8    8 7941 Amanual Bauer            09 Durand                       18:26.6  5:57 
      9    9 8244 Calvin Kotval            11 Spring Valley                18:29.7  5:58 
     10   10 8122 Charlie Bleskachek       10 McDonell Central             18:32.7  5:59 
     11   11 7942 Ely Bauer                11 Durand                       18:32.7  5:59 
     12   12 8238 Julian Davis             11 Spring Valley                18:47.5  6:03 
     13   13 7949 Riley Radle              10 Durand                       18:48.3  6:04 
     14   14 7868 Sam Retz                 12 Boyceville                   18:59.6  6:07 
     15   15 8041 Riley Barka              12 Fall Creek                   19:01.3  6:08 
     16   16 7918 Jacob Larson             12 Colfax                       19:03.3  6:08 
     17   17 7903 Trey Hovde               09 Colfax                       19:05.2  6:09 
     18   18 8136 Seth Schemenauer         12 McDonell Central             19:06.9  6:10 
     19   19 8141 Peyton Tozer             11 McDonell Central             19:07.0  6:10 
     20   20 7895 Logan Severt             10 Cameron                      19:20.5  6:14 
     21   21 7852 Kiel Anderson            12 Boyceville                   19:23.0  6:15 
     22   22 7915 Luke Heidorn             10 Colfax                       19:35.3  6:19 
     23   23 8126 Sean Craker              10 McDonell Central             19:37.9  6:20 
     24   24 7922 Cole Seehaver            09 Colfax                       19:40.6  6:20 
     25   25 7891 Sean McGregor            12 Cameron                      19:45.9  6:22 
     26   26 8211 Josh Dickey              11 Prescott                     19:49.7  6:23 
     27   27 7920 Matthew Reisdorf         12 Colfax                       19:50.2  6:24 
     28   28 8223 Tristan Winkler          09 Prescott                     19:52.4  6:24 
     29   29 8237 Patrick Cipriano         12 Spring Valley                19:52.5  6:24 
     30   30 7858 Rian Corr                11 Boyceville                   19:53.7  6:25 
     31   31 8029 Chad Osteen              12 Elmwood/Plum City            19:57.2  6:26 
     32   32 8208 Ben Barksdale            11 Prescott                     20:01.0  6:27 
     33   33 8221 Logan Severson           12 Prescott                     20:02.2  6:27 
     34   34 7890 Michael Maresca          12 Cameron                      20:03.7  6:28 
     35   35 8040 David Anderson           10 Fall Creek                   20:05.6  6:29 
     36   36 8245 Michael Laffin           11 Spring Valley                20:17.0  6:32 
     37      8215 Max Meuer                11 Prescott                     20:17.4  6:32 
     38   37 8080 Matthew Bauman           11 Glenwood City                20:17.6  6:32 
     39   38 7913 Saywer Best              09 Colfax                       20:19.1  6:33 
     40   39 8086 Aaron Holmquist          09 Glenwood City                20:19.6  6:33 
     41   40 7950 Mason Richardson         09 Durand                       20:20.3  6:33 
     42   41 8241 Nathan Hannack           11 Spring Valley                20:21.4  6:34 
     43      8217 Trevor Rein              11 Prescott                     20:21.5  6:34 
     44   42 8240 Josh Hannack             10 Spring Valley                20:22.1  6:34 
     45   43 7921 Trevor Rothbauer         10 Colfax                       20:23.8  6:34 
     46      7916 Rowdy Kadinger           12 Colfax                       20:27.6  6:36 
     47      8213 Ian Lapcinski            12 Prescott                     20:31.1  6:37 
     48   44 8045 Drake Schultz            09 Fall Creek                   20:31.2  6:37 
     49   45 7866 Jerod Nelson             12 Boyceville                   20:36.7  6:39 
     50      8222 Ted Sweet                12 Prescott                     20:37.3  6:39 
     51   46 8093 Jacob Nadeau             11 Glenwood City                20:37.4  6:39 
     52   47 8096 Elijah Simmons           09 Glenwood City                20:37.8  6:39 
     53   48 7887 Brandon Groskopf         09 Cameron                      20:42.5  6:40 
     54   49 8095 Lane O'Meara             09 Glenwood City                20:48.3  6:42 
     55   50 7859 Maxwell Engle            12 Boyceville                   20:50.4  6:43 
     56   51 8236 Benjamin Anderson        10 Spring Valley                20:56.9  6:45 
     57   52 7854 Michael Chich            12 Boyceville                   21:02.8  6:47 
     58   53 8129 Mitch Haley              10 McDonell Central             21:03.1  6:47 
     59   54 7894 Jake Salm                10 Cameron                      21:08.7  6:49 
     60      8247 Cole Pelzel              10 Spring Valley                21:10.4  6:49 
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                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61      7946 Ashton Kallstrom         09 Durand                       21:13.5  6:50 
     62   55 8139 Caleb Thornton           09 McDonell Central             21:27.8  6:55 
     63   56 8044 Chris Moore              09 Fall Creek                   21:37.3  6:58 
     64   57 8042 Alex Hager               09 Fall Creek                   21:40.5  6:59 
     65      8206 Aman Abdraimov           12 Prescott                     21:41.0  6:59 
     66   58 7862 Ryker Ferg               11 Boyceville                   21:46.5  7:01 
     67      8133 Max Oberg                10 McDonell Central             21:47.0  7:01 
     68   59 8085 Jabin Hojem              09 Glenwood City                21:56.2  7:04 
     69      8140 Jalen Tozer              12 McDonell Central             21:58.6  7:05 
     70   60 7886 Logan Baribeau           10 Cameron                      22:02.5  7:06 
     71      8243 Mason Johnson            11 Spring Valley                22:03.4  7:06 
     72      8207 Max Ackman               11 Prescott                     22:06.9  7:08 
     73      8214 Freddie Magee            09 Prescott                     22:14.7  7:10 
     74   61 7888 Brett Johnson            10 Cameron                      22:16.2  7:11 
     75      8246 Zach Maier               12 Spring Valley                22:17.2  7:11 
     76      8142 Sam Zwickel              12 McDonell Central             22:24.7  7:13 
     77      7885 Enrique Balderas         10 Cameron                      22:24.8  7:13 
     78      8138 Joe Thaler               09 McDonell Central             22:47.2  7:21 
     79      8219 Brandon Rundquist        09 Prescott                     23:11.4  7:28 
     80      8121 Andrew Ausman            12 McDonell Central             23:28.3  7:34 
     81   62 8031 Calvin Shock             10 Elmwood/Plum City            23:31.2  7:35 
     82   63 8025 Tyler Bee                10 Elmwood/Plum City            23:32.2  7:35 
     83      7863 Emmett Kapsner           11 Boyceville                   23:33.2  7:35 
     84      7892 David Meznarich          10 Cameron                      23:36.4  7:36 
     85      7889 Remington Ladd           09 Cameron                      23:40.7  7:38 
     86   64 8088 Corey Klatt              12 Glenwood City                23:59.4  7:44 
     87      7912 Jeremy Artist            10 Colfax                       24:04.0  7:45 
     88      8242 Blake Johnson            11 Spring Valley                24:04.8  7:46 
     89   65 8030 Dalton Shields           12 Elmwood/Plum City            24:22.1  7:51 
     90      7893 Jonathan Odenbreit       09 Cameron                      25:43.2  8:17 
     91      8090 Josiah McClelland        12 Glenwood City                27:01.2  8:42 
     92      7867 Casey Owen               11 Boyceville                   28:00.5  9:01 
     93      8135 Jacob Schemenauer        11 McDonell Central             28:03.5  9:02 
     94   66 8026 Manuel Dedej             12 Elmwood/Plum City            34:04.0 10:58 
     95      7871 Brennon Wheeldon         11 Boyceville                   35:18.8 11:22 
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                                  **** Boys' Team Score ****
  
  1.    25  Durand                                (17:54.0  89:29.9 1:14.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Brett Tomlinson           12 17:18.1
  2      2  Wesley Brantner           11 17:24.0
  3      3  Isaac Wegner              10 17:48.5
  4      8  Amanual Bauer             09 18:26.6
  5     11  Ely Bauer                 11 18:32.7
  6   ( 13) Riley Radle               10 18:48.3
  7   ( 40) Mason Richardson          09 20:20.3
  
  2.    71  Prescott                              (18:55.6  94:37.6 1:42.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Phillip Pena              12 18:09.5
  2      6  Cody Hauenstein           11 18:22.1
  3      7  Dylan Rieken              11 18:23.9
  4     26  Josh Dickey               11 19:49.7
  5     28  Tristan Winkler           09 19:52.4
  6   ( 32) Ben Barksdale             11 20:01.0
  7   ( 33) Logan Severson            12 20:02.2
  
  3.    75  McDonell Central                      (18:56.6  94:43.0 1:19.4)
====================================================
  1      5  Isaac Bohaty              11 18:18.5
  2     10  Charlie Bleskachek        10 18:32.7
  3     18  Seth Schemenauer          12 19:06.9
  4     19  Peyton Tozer              11 19:07.0
  5     23  Sean Craker               10 19:37.9
  6   ( 53) Mitch Haley               10 21:03.1
  7   ( 55) Caleb Thornton            09 21:27.8
  
  4.   106  Colfax                                (19:27.0  97:14.6 0:46.9)
====================================================
  1     16  Jacob Larson              12 19:03.3
  2     17  Trey Hovde                09 19:05.2
  3     22  Luke Heidorn              10 19:35.3
  4     24  Cole Seehaver             09 19:40.6
  5     27  Matthew Reisdorf          12 19:50.2
  6   ( 38) Saywer Best               09 20:19.1
  7   ( 43) Trevor Rothbauer          10 20:23.8
  
  5.   127  Spring Valley                         (19:33.7  97:48.1 1:51.7)
====================================================
  1      9  Calvin Kotval             11 18:29.7
  2     12  Julian Davis              11 18:47.5
  3     29  Patrick Cipriano          12 19:52.5
  4     36  Michael Laffin            11 20:17.0
  5     41  Nathan Hannack            11 20:21.4
  6   ( 42) Josh Hannack              10 20:22.1
  7   ( 51) Benjamin Anderson         10 20:56.9
  
  6.   160  Boyceville                            (19:56.7  99:43.4 1:50.8)
====================================================
  1     14  Sam Retz                  12 18:59.6
  2     21  Kiel Anderson             12 19:23.0
  3     30  Rian Corr                 11 19:53.7
  4     45  Jerod Nelson              12 20:36.7
  5     50  Maxwell Engle             12 20:50.4
  6   ( 52) Michael Chich             12 21:02.8
  7   ( 58) Ryker Ferg                11 21:46.5
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                                  **** Boys' Team Score ****
  
  7.   181  Cameron                               (20:12.3  101:01.3 1:48.2)
====================================================
  1     20  Logan Severt              10 19:20.5
  2     25  Sean McGregor             12 19:45.9
  3     34  Michael Maresca           12 20:03.7
  4     48  Brandon Groskopf          09 20:42.5
  5     54  Jake Salm                 10 21:08.7
  6   ( 60) Logan Baribeau            10 22:02.5
  7   ( 61) Brett Johnson             10 22:16.2
  
  8.   207  Fall Creek                            (20:35.2  102:55.9 2:39.2)
====================================================
  1     15  Riley Barka               12 19:01.3
  2     35  David Anderson            10 20:05.6
  3     44  Drake Schultz             09 20:31.2
  4     56  Chris Moore               09 21:37.3
  5     57  Alex Hager                09 21:40.5
  
  9.   218  Glenwood City                         (20:32.2  102:40.7 0:30.7)
====================================================
  1     37  Matthew Bauman            11 20:17.6
  2     39  Aaron Holmquist           09 20:19.6
  3     46  Jacob Nadeau              11 20:37.4
  4     47  Elijah Simmons            09 20:37.8
  5     49  Lane O'Meara              09 20:48.3
  6   ( 59) Jabin Hojem               09 21:56.2
  7   ( 64) Corey Klatt               12 23:59.4
  
 10.   287  Elmwood/Plum City                     (25:05.4  125:26.714:06.8)
====================================================
  1     31  Chad Osteen               12 19:57.2
  2     62  Calvin Shock              10 23:31.2
  3     63  Tyler Bee                 10 23:32.2
  4     65  Dalton Shields            12 24:22.1
  5     66  Manuel Dedej              12 34:04.0
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                                  Rolling Grounds Golf Course
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                          **** Boys' Junior High 2 Mile Run ****     
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 8013 Roy Roberts               8 Ellsworth Middle School      11:29.2  5:45 
      2      8032 Patrick Tiffany           7 Elmwood/Plum City            11:33.5  5:47 
      3    2 8099 Jj Williams               6 Glenwood City                11:51.8  5:56 
      4    3 8154 Gabe Bestul               7 Mondovi                      11:52.0  5:56 
      5    4 8089 Brady McCarthy            7 Glenwood City                11:52.0  5:56 
      6    5 7996 Leo Bergner               8 Ellsworth Middle School      11:54.4  5:58 
      7    6 7857 Nathan Corr               8 Boyceville                   11:55.2  5:58 
      8      7914 Luke Blanchard            7 Colfax                       11:55.8  5:58 
      9    7 8094 Matthew O'Brien           8 Glenwood City                12:18.0  6:09 
     10    8 7869 Caden Standaert           7 Boyceville                   12:36.3  6:19 
     11    9 8092 Thomas Moede              7 Glenwood City                12:39.0  6:20 
     12   10 8137 Jake Siegenthaler         8 McDonell Central             12:44.6  6:23 
     13   11 8087 Max Janson                6 Glenwood City                12:45.6  6:23 
     14   12 8264 Blayne Gregg              7 Spring Valley Middle School  12:56.1  6:29 
     15   13 8128 Evan Eckes                6 McDonell Central             13:00.4  6:31 
     16   14 8130 Max Hauser                8 McDonell Central             13:08.1  6:35 
     17   15 7856 Samuel Chich              8 Boyceville                   13:14.7  6:38 
     18   16 8127 Joe Davis                 8 McDonell Central             13:18.3  6:40 
     19   17 7860 Simon Evenson             6 Boyceville                   13:19.8  6:40 
     20   18 8005 Gage Johnson              8 Ellsworth Middle School      13:22.2  6:42 
     21   19 8011 Addison Peters            8 Ellsworth Middle School      13:22.5  6:42 
     22   20 8262 Ryan Burr                 6 Spring Valley Middle School  13:22.9  6:42 
     23   21 8001 Kohl Flock                7 Ellsworth Middle School      13:25.4  6:43 
     24   22 8132 Luke Newton               8 McDonell Central             13:27.3  6:44 
     25   23 8002 John Gillespie            7 Ellsworth Middle School      13:29.8  6:45 
     26   24 8014 Ivan Veenendall           8 Ellsworth Middle School      13:36.8  6:49 
     27   25 8267 Luke Miller               8 Spring Valley Middle School  13:37.9  6:49 
     28   26 8155 Jacob Bestul              6 Mondovi                      13:40.2  6:51 
     29   27 8079 Elek Anderson             6 Glenwood City                13:42.7  6:52 
     30   28 8162 Jacob Zarins              6 Mondovi                      13:50.8  6:56 
     31   29 7958 Cody Wieland              7 Durand                       13:57.8  6:59 
     32   30 8187 Ethan Palamaruk           7 Osseo-Fairchild Middle Schoo 13:58.4  7:00 
     33      7999 Billy Emery               8 Ellsworth Middle School      14:00.6  7:01 
     34   31 8156 Noah Bestul               6 Mondovi                      14:01.5  7:01 
     35   32 8186 Braeden Metzler           6 Osseo-Fairchild Middle Schoo 14:02.0  7:01 
     36      8009 Bodee O'Neil              7 Ellsworth Middle School      14:03.0  7:02 
     37   33 7948 Zackory Nelson            6 Durand                       14:10.1  7:06 
     38   34 7955 Ethan Weiss               7 Durand                       14:12.3  7:07 
     39      8004 Gabe Hallock              7 Ellsworth Middle School      14:12.6  7:07 
     40   35 7855 Nathaniel Chich           8 Boyceville                   14:14.1  7:08 
     41      8007 Landen Nelson             8 Ellsworth Middle School      14:23.0  7:12 
     42      7919 Tristan Lenz              7 Colfax                       14:23.5  7:12 
     43   36 8263 Eli Dumond                8 Spring Valley Middle School  14:23.8  7:12 
     44   37 8081 Owen Bauman               6 Glenwood City                14:25.0  7:13 
     45      7923 Otto Winings              7 Colfax                       14:25.4  7:13 
     46   38 8190 Michael Ziegler           7 Osseo-Fairchild Middle Schoo 14:27.6  7:14 
     47      8097 Blake Wakeling            6 Glenwood City                14:29.7  7:15 
     48   39 8160 Austin Radle              6 Mondovi                      14:30.7  7:16 
     49   40 8189 Logan Smith               7 Osseo-Fairchild Middle Schoo 14:31.7  7:16 
     50   41 7956 Eli Whitwam               6 Durand                       14:32.2  7:17 
     51   42 8125 Brendan Bresina           7 McDonell Central             14:36.8  7:19 
     52   43 7952 Parker Schneider          7 Durand                       14:43.0  7:22 
     53   44 8268 Tanner Sands              8 Spring Valley Middle School  14:43.5  7:22 
     54   45 8269 Coy Stasiek               7 Spring Valley Middle School  14:49.2  7:25 
     55      8024 Telly Awsumb              7 Elmwood/Plum City            14:50.5  7:26 
     56      8010 Alex Pazdernik            6 Ellsworth Middle School      15:00.1  7:31 
     57      8083 Henry Draxler             7 Glenwood City                15:04.4  7:33 
     58      8098 Henry Wallin              8 Glenwood City                15:11.4  7:36 
     59   46 8153 Jake Accola               6 Mondovi                      15:12.7  7:37 
     60      8084 John Hager                7 Glenwood City                15:14.5  7:38 
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                          **** Boys' Junior High 2 Mile Run ****     
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61      8006 Jasper Knutson            6 Ellsworth Middle School      15:16.2  7:39 
     62   47 7864 Treaden Kietzer           6 Boyceville                   15:27.2  7:44 
     63   48 7865 Jacob Nelson              6 Boyceville                   15:27.7  7:44 
     64   49 8185 Kyle Burmesch             6 Osseo-Fairchild Middle Schoo 15:29.6  7:45 
     65   50 7947 Gavin Milliren            7 Durand                       15:34.4  7:48 
     66   51 8265 Rj Hybben                 6 Spring Valley Middle School  15:53.5  7:57 
     67      8000 Dawson Fedie              7 Ellsworth Middle School      15:55.2  7:58 
     68      8016 Trenton Watrud            8 Ellsworth Middle School      16:00.2  8:01 
     69   52 8124 Andy Bormann              5 McDonell Central             16:05.2  8:03 
     70      7917 Lucas Knutson             5 Colfax                       16:11.4  8:06 
     71   53 8158 Soren Hoyer               6 Mondovi                      16:16.0  8:08 
     72      8266 Merrick Johnson           7 Spring Valley Middle School  16:25.9  8:13 
     73      8012 Dawson Peters             7 Ellsworth Middle School      16:28.2  8:15 
     74   54 7957 Ethan Whitwam             6 Durand                       16:29.1  8:15 
     75   55 8188 Evan Palamaruk            7 Osseo-Fairchild Middle Schoo 16:32.2  8:17 
     76      8152 Jack Accola               8 Mondovi                      16:32.3  8:17 
     77      8082 Brendan Booth             7 Glenwood City                16:38.5  8:20 
     78      7944 Robby Gausmann            8 Durand                       16:47.4  8:24 
     79      8134 Tanner Opsal              8 McDonell Central             17:15.5  8:38 
     80      8008 Caleb Ness                8 Ellsworth Middle School      17:36.9  8:49 
     81      7951 Dylan Schlosser           7 Durand                       17:47.6  8:54 
     82      7997 Jaxsen Bingham            6 Ellsworth Middle School      17:52.0  8:56 
     83      7870 Brady Thibado             6 Boyceville                   18:22.5  9:12 
     84      7853 Taylor Burgraff           6 Boyceville                   18:43.3  9:22 
     85      8157 Carson Breidung           8 Mondovi                      18:52.8  9:27 
     86      8028 Julian Juarez             6 Elmwood/Plum City            19:19.3  9:40 
     87      8015 Dylan Watrud              7 Ellsworth Middle School      19:37.6  9:49 
     88      7861 Elijah Farrell            7 Boyceville                   20:02.5 10:02 
     89      8159 Payton Leirmo             8 Mondovi                      20:03.8 10:02 
     90      8003 Parker Grizzle            8 Ellsworth Middle School      23:15.3 11:38 
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                            **** Boys' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    33  Glenwood City                         (12:17.3  61:26.4 0:53.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Jj Williams                6 11:51.8
  2      4  Brady McCarthy             7 11:52.0
  3      7  Matthew O'Brien            8 12:18.0
  4      9  Thomas Moede               7 12:39.0
  5     11  Max Janson                 6 12:45.6
  6   ( 27) Elek Anderson              6 13:42.7
  7   ( 37) Owen Bauman                6 14:25.0
  
  2.    64  Ellsworth Middle School               (12:42.8  63:33.7 1:56.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Roy Roberts                8 11:29.2
  2      5  Leo Bergner                8 11:54.4
  3     18  Gage Johnson               8 13:22.2
  4     19  Addison Peters             8 13:22.5
  5     21  Kohl Flock                 7 13:25.4
  6   ( 23) John Gillespie             7 13:29.8
  7   ( 24) Ivan Veenendall            8 13:36.8
  
  3.    75  McDonell Central                      (13:07.8  65:38.7 0:42.7)
====================================================
  1     10  Jake Siegenthaler          8 12:44.6
  2     13  Evan Eckes                 6 13:00.4
  3     14  Max Hauser                 8 13:08.1
  4     16  Joe Davis                  8 13:18.3
  5     22  Luke Newton                8 13:27.3
  6   ( 42) Brendan Bresina            7 14:36.8
  7   ( 52) Andy Bormann               5 16:05.2
  
  4.    81  Boyceville                            (13:04.1  65:20.1 2:18.9)
====================================================
  1      6  Nathan Corr                8 11:55.2
  2      8  Caden Standaert            7 12:36.3
  3     15  Samuel Chich               8 13:14.7
  4     17  Simon Evenson              6 13:19.8
  5     35  Nathaniel Chich            8 14:14.1
  6   ( 47) Treaden Kietzer            6 15:27.2
  7   ( 48) Jacob Nelson               6 15:27.7
  
  5.   127  Mondovi                               (13:35.1  67:55.2 2:38.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Gabe Bestul                7 11:52.0
  2     26  Jacob Bestul               6 13:40.2
  3     28  Jacob Zarins               6 13:50.8
  4     31  Noah Bestul                6 14:01.5
  5     39  Austin Radle               6 14:30.7
  6   ( 46) Jake Accola                6 15:12.7
  7   ( 53) Soren Hoyer                6 16:16.0
  
  6.   137  Spring Valley Middle School           (13:48.9  69:04.2 1:47.4)
====================================================
  1     12  Blayne Gregg               7 12:56.1
  2     20  Ryan Burr                  6 13:22.9
  3     25  Luke Miller                8 13:37.9
  4     36  Eli Dumond                 8 14:23.8
  5     44  Tanner Sands               8 14:43.5
  6   ( 45) Coy Stasiek                7 14:49.2
  7   ( 51) Rj Hybben                  6 15:53.5
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                            **** Boys' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  7.   180  Durand                                (14:19.1  71:35.4 0:45.2)
====================================================
  1     29  Cody Wieland               7 13:57.8
  2     33  Zackory Nelson             6 14:10.1
  3     34  Ethan Weiss                7 14:12.3
  4     41  Eli Whitwam                6 14:32.2
  5     43  Parker Schneider           7 14:43.0
  6   ( 50) Gavin Milliren             7 15:34.4
  7   ( 54) Ethan Whitwam              6 16:29.1
  
  8.   189  Osseo-Fairchild Middle School         (14:29.9  72:29.3 1:31.2)
====================================================
  1     30  Ethan Palamaruk            7 13:58.4
  2     32  Braeden Metzler            6 14:02.0
  3     38  Michael Ziegler            7 14:27.6
  4     40  Logan Smith                7 14:31.7
  5     49  Kyle Burmesch              6 15:29.6
  6   ( 55) Evan Palamaruk             7 16:32.2


